Transcripts Transportation < 1.5 miles No	r fees dule
Dances, Yearbook, Class Ring, Optional Travel No	dule
Drivers Ed-Behind the Wheel Yes No Yes Pro rate fee in accordance with proration sched Dual Credit Yes No Yes Y Dual Credit Yes No Yes Y Dual Credit Yes No No Yes Y Dependent on whether they qualificate the program of the program of the program of the program of the program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No	
Dual Credit Yes No Yes Y Free Meals Yes Yes No NO N Dependent on whether they qualifi Free Meals Yes Yes No NO N Dependent on whether they qualifi Free Individual Camps have varying leve of the admin Approval Summer Athletic Camps  Ves No	
Free Meals Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes Yes No Yes Y  Outstanding Obligations (lost or damaged books,  Fad, etc) Yes No	ed for free or reduced
iPad Insurance	ed for free or reduced
Lab Fees (CTE, shop, art)  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	
Outstanding Obligations (lost or damaged books, iPad, etc)  Yes  No  Yes  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	
books, iPad, etc) Yes No Yes N Parking Pass No	
Reduced Price Meals  No Yes No Yes Yes Y Senior Fees Yes No Yes Y Senior Fees Yes No Yes Y Senior Fees Yes No Yes Y Fall Registration Homeless Progra Summer School Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No No No No Program Admin Approval All transcripts are free for existing free transcript after graduation YAP Yes No Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval All transcripts are free for existing free transcript after graduation YAP Yes No Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes Tuition will be reduced by 50%  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval College Board/ACT requirements a Lunch Program with a link that she Lunch Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration Puls FRPL from IC to So. Fee Waiver students are entif they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Centle Puls Program Admin Approval Program Admin A	
Registration Fees Yes No Yes Y Senior Fees Yes No Yes Y Senior Fees Yes No Yes Y Summer School Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No No Program Admin Approval  All transcripts are free for existing free transcripts are free for existing free transcripts No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval  ASSESSMENT  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval College Board/ACT requirements sunch Program Admin Approval Apregistration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent approaching the As	
Senior Fees Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No Program Admin Approval  All transcripts are free for existing of free transcript after graduation Transcripts Transcripts No No No No No No No No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps  Tuition will be reduced by 50%  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  Program Admin Approval  College Board/ACT requirements of Lunch Program with a link that sho Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval  Program Admin Approval AP registration Homeless Program Admin Approval  All transcripts are free for existing of free transcript after graduation  Individual camps have varying leve of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin Approval of the Active Activ	ed for free or reduced
Summer School Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No No Program Admin Approval All transcripts are free for existing free transcript after graduation Transportation < 1.5 miles No No No No No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval  Fultion will be reduced by 50%  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  Program Admin Approval  AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment C to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment C approach C approaching the Assessment C approach	
Summer School Credit Recovery Yes No No Yes Program Admin Approval Summer School Processing Fee No No No No No Program Admin Approval All transcripts are free for existing: free transcript after graduation Transportation < 1.5 miles No No No No Yes Program Admin Approval  All transcripts are free for existing: free transcript after graduation Transportation < 1.5 miles No No No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes Tuition will be reduced by 50%  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval College Board/ACT requirements s Lunch Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are en if they ask about fee hey approaching the Assessment Cent	mmed as well.
Summer School Processing Fee No No No No Program Admin Approval  All transcripts are free for existing if free transcript after graduation  Transportation < 1.5 miles  No No No No No No No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps  Yes Tuition will be reduced by 50%  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  Program Admin Approval College Board/ACT requirements is Lunch Program with a link that sho Program Admin Approval  AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are en if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	
Transcripts Transcripts No N	
Transcripts Transportation < 1.5 miles Transport	
Yes No Yes Program Admin Approval  Summer Athletic Camps Yes Tuition will be reduced by 50%  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval  Program Admin Approval  College Board/ACT requirements so Lunch Program with a link that sho  Lunch Program with a link that sho  AP registration pulls FRPL from IC  to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end  if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	students. Each student then gets one
Summer Athletic Camps  Yes  Tuition will be reduced by 50%  Program Admin  Individual camps have varying leve of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camps fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camps fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camp fees. Some camps have a league of the camps fees. Some camps have a league of the camps fees. Some camp	
Tuition will be reduced by 50% of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league in There are many variables on what  ASSESSMENT  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Lunch Program with a link that shot ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are entif they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent approaching the Assessment Cent	
Tuition will be reduced by 50% of the admin fees tied to the camp fees. Some camps have a league in There are many variables on what  ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Lunch Program with a link that shot ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are entif they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	
ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Lunch Program with a link that sho ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	els of fees. Have to pay for a t-shirt, a % and the non-refundable \$20 registration fee, cheer camp, golf trip has other fees. is or isn't waived
ACT/SAT Saturday Test FRAM FRAM No Lunch Program with a link that sho ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	
ACT/SAT Test Prep FRAM FRAM No Program Admin Approval Program Admin Approval AP registration pulls FRPL from IC to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	state student enrolled in National School
to \$0. Fee Waiver students are end if they ask about fee waiver. If they approaching the Assessment Cent	
• OF 100k	and automatically changes the test fee couraged to apply for free/reduced lunch don't their fees may be covered by ter and foundation funds could be used
Program Admin Approval College Board requirements state: Lunch Program with a link that sho	student enrolled in National School lows free or reduced. This test will not g that if the student is eligible from last
PSAT NMSQT Test FRAM FRAM No sy 23-24, but not 24-25 the fee is r	
Seal of Biliteracy FRAM FRAM No	
Summer Experience	
Summer School Transportation	
Reviewed & approved by DEC/SLT May 2021  Updated 08.15.24	